
From: Popular in your network <info@twitter.com> 
Sent: Saturday, May 9, 2015 5:10 AM 
To: jeffrey epstein 
Subject: @NYDailyNews tweeted: Join our live chat Tuesday with @ABCFpll star @lucyhale! 

Submit questions NOW: #AskLucy 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/mediqspacer-1402696023930.png> 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?=rl=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D=amp;sig=8 
b81215c1290c1ba4b5e1355f717ba5422028533&iid=1455b0931b134=cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+ 
1553+20150507> Popular in your network 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FNYDailyNews%2Fstatus%2F5968211494194462 
73%3F=%3D1%26cn%3 DcmVjb3N fZXhwbG9y2Q%253D%253D%26sig%3 D6bcba6e79144d1c180b284258=aca078a 15358 
04%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f47=9de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%2 
6uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B123%2B20=50507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y20.%3D%3D&sig=65488ce4451 
425=b2ebd1249c05a64e235055448&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&u=d=400687396&nid=244+123+20150 
507> New York =aily News 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2FNYDailyNews%2Fstatus%2F596821149419446273 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3Dcm=jb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%253D%253D%26sig%3Db3907ee4lee602d02526cc6e982763bb629ae5c4 
=26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoa=tions%3D1431148222%26ui 
d%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B133%2B20150507&t==&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y20%3D%3D&sig=92ffe8112abe3e5 
50026b9bd69e13=4a7606ae39&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&=mp;nid=244+133+20150 
507> <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve=media/ico_verified-1407009642236.png> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2= NYDai lyNews%2Fstatus%2F59682114941944 
6273%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2=%253D%253D%26sig%3Dad58c8592c70d1bb8340bfa80a02d2f0ea537 
ba8%26al%3D1%26ref=rc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D143114=222% 
26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B143%2B20150507&t=l&cn=cmVj=3NfahwbG9y20.%3D%3D&sig=b6a0ed03d9 
b606d403922f2df4021d66f76f12eb&=iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+1=3+20150 
507" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:no=e;border:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> 
@NYDailyNews 

Join our liv= chat Tuesday with @ABCFpll 
<https://twitter.com/i/=edirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FABCFpll%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZ=hwbG9y 
ZCZ%253D%253D%26sig%3Denb5fe0f587383ee1110db682bff545d2123362%26al%3=1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%301 
455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%=D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B291%2 
620150507&t=1&c==cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=ead892fad84d60cc3df0f138440310880bc6=908&iid=1455b0 
931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=3D244+291+20150507> star @lucyhale 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.co=%2Flucyhale%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y 
ZO.%253D%253D%26sig%3Delfb5fe0f5=7383eelllOdb682bff545d2123362%26al%3D1%26refsreaDemail%26iid%3D1 
455b0931b=345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3=244%2B291%2 
620150507&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=3Dbab4c304c1de5c42ccaeab2e5994f85fc88fd0ea&iid=1455 
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b0931b1345cc8a56e=f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+291+20150507> ! Submit questions NOW: 
nydn.us/LucyChat 
<https://t.co/redirect?ur1=3Dhttp%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2FqwMSzG1411(%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%253D 
%25=D%26sig%3D24431000cb159679c5567af281f263576f7d64a6%26al%3D1%26iid%3D1455b0=31b1345cc8a56e7f47 
09de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26n=d%3D244%28288%2820150507&t=1&cn=cmVjb 
3NEXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&s=g=e91e5a344292d344ec5ea02d1e89e1d9c8d1bc19&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a5=e7f4709 
de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+288+20150507> #Asklucy 
chttps://twitter.com/i=redirect?url=https%34%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZ=hwbG9y2 
Q%253D%253D%26sig%3Dle3ff320b6f4a6883159024f8601e620c60556cc%26a1%3=1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D145 
5b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26q%3D%2523Ask=ucycla6autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26 
nid%3D244%2B289%2B20150=07&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZ0%3D%30&sig=862e9bfe429f30e47=a36d6c1a28fe23 
aa00720d&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=3D400687396&nid=244+289+20150507> 

<https://pbs.twimg.com/media/CEhVrFPWgAAXxMl.j=g:medium> 

View on Twitter 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FNYDailyNews%2Fstatus%2F596821149419446273 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhw=G9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3Ddb4234c1700d46c4fe0a773b23118472e2be0ac2 
%26al%3D1%=6refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1=31148222%26u 
id%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2/340%2B20150507&t=l&cn==mVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=4d5b877951314f 
37cc3859affS1f9ff3de818327=amOid=1455b0931b134Scc8aS6e7f4709deSe0&uid=400687396&nid=2=4+40+20150507 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FICirochkaD%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG 
9y2Q%2531)%253D%26sig%3Deeecd83=403c698591f8997615d8d0b40b9610cb%26a1%301%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid% 
3D1455b09= 1b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26ni =%3D244%2850 
%2820150507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NQXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=3Dflc2459609101b6639b928bd5749b6b64858597c&iid= 
1455b0931b1345cc8a56e=f4709deSe0&uid=400687396&nid=244+50+20150507> Fol=owed by 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FNYDailyNews%2Fstatus%2F596821149419446273 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhw=G9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D25f5979733bd2250ebc08806542855f5af2a977c% 
26a1%3D1%=6refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e714709deSe0%26autoactions%3D1=31148222%26uid 
%30400687396%26nid%3D244%281867%2B20150507&t=1&cn=3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=3c42a30c29b9 
5d32c041951c08fledd4351d9=d9&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=3D244+1867+2015 
0507> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?ur1=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fwaxpancake%2Fstatus%2F59673429966513766 
4%3Ft=31:01%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2531)%2531)%26sig%3D952e822e05800a0211dc024dc2=18blfa74fc9fe 
%26a1%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931 b1345cc8a56e7f470=de5e0%26autoactions%3D 1431148222%26u 
id%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28124%28201=0507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=c9e50113d420fb 
0=a3475fb6e5caddelale8a0bf&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&ui==400687396&nid=244+124+20150507> 

Andy Baio<=b> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fwaxpancake%2Fstatus%2F596734299665137664 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmV=b3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%2530%2531)%26sig%3090af6d36dc8c4eaa23f510d5a382cd18ba5a21a5 
%=6al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoac=ions%3D1431148222%26 
uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B134%2B20150507&t=1=amp;cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=1074e608 
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c9660bc2968ab719533296=78f30fa4a&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e714709de5e0&uid=400687396&a=p;nid=244+134+ 
20150507> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=waxpancake%2Fstatus%2F596734299665137 
664%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZO=253D%253D%26sig%3D16458adc0911b4331165cbca68086eclec3c5ae 
7%26al%3D1%26refs=c'%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148=22%26 
uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B1.44%2B20150507&t=1&cn=cmVjb=NfIXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=b493ff8b88555 
8158c6b9491180bc2eec6e9ba8f&=id=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+14=+20150507 
" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:non=;border:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> 
@waxpancake 

Hell hath norfury like a NYT Style reporter scorned by Beyonce. nyti.ms/lFSIqVT 

= <https://pbs.twimg.com/media/CEgGro-UUAAyZED.jp=:medium> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fwaxpancake%2Fstatus%2F596734299665137664 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwb=9yZO%253D%253D%26sig%3Dd9d2ac281d2flaf4ada20ceb90eaaff649d4e6e7%2 
6al%3D1%2=refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D14=11.48222%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B41%2820150507&t=l&cn=c=Vjb3NfZXhwbG9yal%3D%3D&sig=d223807b52d1d4b0 
lcbf4a679a5c40383b9e855b&=mp;iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=24=+41+20150507 
>a" 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fev%3Ft%301%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yal%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3D2f225b87122619=aac2350bfbe0806b85760d1b8%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b 
0931b1345=c8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2853%2B2015 
0507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZCI%3D%3D&sig=0d74=118c312f2e51e864db7a81c135642e319ee&iid=1455b0931b 
1345cc8a56e7f4709d=5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+53+20150507> Fol=owed by Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fwaxpancake%2Fstatus%2F596734299665137664 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NaXhwb=9yZO%253D%253D%26sig%3Dc784f0b0eaa9154ff2850c6bc342ae253a13a3b8% 
26al%3D1%2=refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D14=1148222%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%281868%2B20150507&t=l&cn=3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZO%3D%3D&sig=16dae711d84 
d8d39154a7861cd3201e9be lfa=3e&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e714709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=3 D244+1868+201 
50507> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Flason%2Fstatus%2F596744314153140224%3Ft 
%3D1%=6cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZCI%253D%253D%26sig%3Delab61ddc516b62b78d la 7dd 15da 198=lef957a1%26a 
l%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e=%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B125%2820150507=amp3=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=688c5ce0dbbd3 
6e4a5ff=fa40bfd1b88782d1de3&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=4=0687396&nid=244+125+20150507> 

jason 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Flason%2Fstatus%2F596744314153140224%3Ft%3 
D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3Nf=XhwbG9yZO%253D%253D%26sig%3D8ale429ffacd0b68fd8600bc50523d8a9f153a2e%26al%=D 
1%26refsrc%3 Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a 56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions=3D1431148222%26u id%304006 
87396%26nid%3D244%28135%2820150507&t=1&=n=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZCI%3D%3D&sig=3abdd8147613acf2796eb46 
393a9c239571=9264&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&ni==244+135+20150507> =/td> 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve=media/ico_verified-1407009642236.png> 
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=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=Jason%2Fstatus%2F596744314153140224%3 
Ft%301%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%2530.253D%26sig%3D3e7c355c78febf2473b2233fde7fde6689750d4a%26al 
%3D1%26refsrc%3D=mail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709deSe0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%2=uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%28145%2820150507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZX=wbG9y2O%3D%3D&sig=79e4b9b53a14290de 
e0de8135b81317b5154alaa&iid=3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+145+2=150507" 
target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none;b=rder:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> @Jason 

When @davegoldberg 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fdavegoldberg%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXh 
wbG9y2Q%253D%2530%26=ig%3D95798c409e495cb74cc5024d458930b78c524e02%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26 
=id%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D4=0687396%26nid%3D244% 
28299%2820150507&t=l&cnrcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2C1=3D%3D&sig=89644928bb7ledb5a3f2108891619a5512blefe8&ii 
d=1455b09=1b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e08wid=400687396&nid=244+299+20150507> biggest competitor (@=ualtrics 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%=Raualtrics%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3N2XhwbG9 
yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D95798c409e4=5cb74cc5024d458930b78c524e02%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3 
01455b0931b1=45cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D=44%2B299 
%2820150507&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&sig==947bda8dc97b1557facedbabe9a8d812e947eb2&iid=145 
5b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4=09de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+299+20150507> ) puts him on their homepage that tells 
you something about th= man. 

<https://pbs.twimg.com/media/CEgPyqVUkAlcetz.png:methum> =/a> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redireceurl=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Flason%2Fstatus%2F596744314153140224%3Ft%3 
D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ=253D%253D%26sig%3D5fe932efdd 1 lda942923a6ae9d9a1c5d7bc4f667%26al%3D 
1%26refs=c%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148=22%26uid%3D400 
687396%26nid%3D244%2842%2820150507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3=aXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=16863d49bcc664b9d33ddll 
dfb590968dd94b4b9&i=d=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+42+=0150507> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3MTXhwbG9yZO%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3D40f6453dd48d6a =a3bac8dad0caae5b00c601f86%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demai l%26iid%3 D1455b 
0931b1345=c8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2856%282015 
0507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%30%3D&sig=5bcf=856f245107bc-ff448076deebd7e10d8b6f3&iid=1455b0931b1 
345cc8a56e7f4709d=5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+56+20150507> Followed by=Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Flason%2Fstatus%2F596744314153140224%3Ft%3 
D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3M2XhwbG9yZQ=253D%253D%26sig%3D0631e0157cf82aff22255bd07eec83d40c49aca8%26al%3D 
1%26refs=c%3Demai l%26iid%3D1455b0931b 1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148=22%26uid%3D400 
687396%26nid%3D244%281.869%2820150507&t=l&cn=cmVj=3M2XhwbG9yZCZ%3D%3D&sig=ce2d494869535373cdd6 
6db89336b132dacbf012&=iid=1455b0931b 1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+ 1=69+20150507> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fjyhsu%2Fstatus%2F596717890331545601%3Ft 
%3D1V0=6cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%2530%2530%26sig%3D0f1327acad590ec4b118e4543556a82=5b58e17c%26al 
%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e=%26autoactions%3 01431148222%26uid%3 
0400687396%26nid%3D244%28126%2820150507=amp;t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=7ff1252228adad 
193a5e=5b97b6521f6fb0a7cde&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=4=0687396&nid=244+126+20150507> 

Jean Hsu </=> 
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chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fjyhsu%2Fstatus%2F596717890331545601%3Ft%3 
D1%26cri%3DcmVjb3Nf=XhwbG9y2O%253D%2530%26sig%3D067de8f8d8b73b803ad874847e9485del4bd6b8e%26al% 
=D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions=3D1431148222%26uid%3D4 
00687396%26nid%3D244%2B136%2B20150507&t=1&=n=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=744db01149870879557 
b4dbl7e624ba329b=da6d&iid=1.455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&ni==244+136+20150507> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=jyhsu%2Fstatus%2F596717890331545601%3 
Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%253D=253D%26sig%3D9e1d63c7ab9d0d27233c4b3b3c5d56238ef4031a%26 
al%3D1%26refsre/03D=mail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%2=uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28146%26201505078a=1&cn=cmVjb3NIZX=wbG9yZQ%30%3D&sig=8531791dd7810945 
006286a 02e8ebbc9796aedd8&iid=301455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+146+2= 150507 
" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none;b=rder:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> @jyhsu 

"Why wo=en have to prove-it-again" #whatworksforwomenatwork 
chttps://twitt=r.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3Dc=Vjb3NfZXhwbG9y2 
Q%253D%253D%26sig%3D32bcbc0c39dc9c0038b262d6d09b18cf718ebOd=%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1 
455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26q%3D=2523whatworksforwomenatwork%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26 
uid%3D400687396%2=nid%3D244%28301%2820150507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&=sig=ceac07b9c4d6 
158438afa3fefd45de321a6001a2&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8=56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+301+20150507 

<https://pbs.twimg.com/media/CEf3v91UUAAqzge.jpg:med=um> =/a> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fjyhsu%2Fstatus%2F596717890331545601%3Ft%3 
01%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q=253D%253D%26sig%3Dc1c9b58857d 25d b72100ab84a7b065a13199f b96%26al%3 
D1%26refs=c%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148=22%26uid%3D40 
0687396%26nid%3D244%2843%2820150507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3=f2XhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=e45e38064843e936df9e95 
1642a8f468d83330058d=d=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+43+=0150507> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfahwbG9yZQ%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3Dc422b491ce4534=8b3e009d33993305ce4b22097%26al%3D1%26refsre/o3Demail%26iid%3D1455 
b0931b1345=c8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2 B59%28201 
50507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=8c9f=adc5997017eb9f12b04d1270526cd6ccde5&iid=1455b093 lb 
1345cc8a56e7f4709d=5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+59+20150507> Followed by=Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fjyhsu%2Fstatus%2F596717890331545601%3Ft%3 
D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2Q=253D%253D%26sig%3D8c361c959dc7d7473bc56774fff0569b25749303%26al%3D 
1%26rds=c%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148=22%26uid%3D400 
687396%26nid%3D244%28.1870%2820150507&t=l&cn=cmVj=3M2XhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=df429d9dOba424bf6dbc4 
91a417fa2b7b4d5e175&=iid=1455b093 1b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+1=70+20150507> 

Naval Ravikant to VCs: "You can lie to your LPs, but do='t lie to... 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fhunterwalk%2Fstatus%2F596775515748368385% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwb=9y2Q%253D%253D%26sig%302c6940a0e4c12bf0a35d6959b32ee844f269a619%2 
6al%3D1%2=refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3014=1148222%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%281856%2B20150507&t=l&cn=3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=f1363c42118e 
fff00e81.07d8117cdd44c4edb=c5&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid =400687396&nid=3 D244+1856+2015 
0507> 
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<https://o.twimg.com/2/proxy.jpg?t=H8hGaHROcH=6Ly9wYW5kb2RhaWx5LmZpbGVandvcmRwcmVzcy5jbahtMjAxMi8 
xMS9uYXZhbF9wbV9hcnQyL=pw2z93PTYOMBTABxSOBAAWABIA&s=Wg5lyDPcIfijfrASQU8I-nZ6v4rzqjP3fvn5bcl=oMM> = 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fhunterwalk%2Fstatus%2F596775515748368385% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwb=9y2Q%253D%253D%26sig%3D26c0782521237df7a80d1f98141e675353eb1.883%2 
6al%3D1%2=refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D14=1148222%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2844%2820150507&t=l&cn=c=Vjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=17a89711a30c265f9 
cdOlcc76e9581c50a533b82&=mp;iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=24=+44+20150507> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fhunterwalk%2Fstatus%2F596775515748368385% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NaXhwb=9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%30f341255a3b4d358deOfecb4ed497dd2900b0398b%2 
6al%3D1%2=refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D14=1148222%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28127%2820150507&t=l&cn==mVjb3MIXhwbG9y20%3D%3D&sig=edc98ee3c0bdc58 
ed9e9626c7166530c3d1c4611=amp;iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e714709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=2=4+127+201505 
07> Hun=er Walk is tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fhunterwalk%2Fstatus%2F596775515748368385% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwb=9yZQ%253D%253 D%26sig%3D2e98c3d5f027c6ce83c5abO2b9a 2317fa 3940a2a%26 
al%3D1%2=refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D144148222%26uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B1871%2820150507&t=l&cn=3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=29581387e1229 
aab5ccff8b1161d6336b47d6=9584iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=3D244+1871+20150 
507> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fcdixon%2Fstatus%2F596828615146414080%3F 
t%3D1=26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D6bc2502aabbalc98ecl4f00b2ea0ec=33ec47541%26al 
%301%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5=0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3 
0400687396%26nid%3D244%28128%282015050=&t= l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=1054d3b84fa88b335 
3f=1851dadc63363d2b0348&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid==00687396&nid=244+128+20150507> 

Chris Dixon 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fcdixon%2Fstatus%2F596828615146414080%3Ft% 
3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3N=ZXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D8b26f0841904ab0846e9b6c7f9c4b457e6510e4b%26al= 
3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%301455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoaction=%3D1431148222%26uid%3D4 
00687396%26nid%3D244%28B8%2820150507&t=1&=cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=09ed8cbc455a574b7a3 
3a8d2cf7ccac6b4=686cb&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&n=d=244+138+20150507> 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve=media/ico_verified-1407009642236.png> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=cdixon%2Fstatus%2F596828615146414080% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253=%253D%26sig%3D34flcaeOca6c1dcb16b78856d67a017906871fle%2 
6al%3D1%26refsrc%3=email%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%=6uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28148%2820150507&t=1&cn=cmVjb3Na=hwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=9c2312c5f2b3Oba3b 
b2f21f1795a0ae4914dd9cb&iid=3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+148+2=150507" 
target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none;b=rder:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:f$8899a6;"> @cdixon 
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Apple mega-f=ns try to make sense of the Watch: <=mg class="media" 
src="https://o.twi mg.com/2/proxy.jpg?t=H Bh la H ROcH M6=y9kMjYyaWxi NTFobH R4MC5jb691ZGZyb250Lm 5IdC9tYXgv0 
DAwIzEgaloyLS1p2FFEd1RhOEZ=RHc2enFSdy5qcGVnFMAHFNAFABYAEgA&s=2_FKjGp158NAbhjjPmMY_HeZhHWIHS1pF 
M=caYaXUjk" width="400" style="margin:0;padding:0;display:block;-ms-inte=polation-
mode:bicubic;border:none;outline:none;width:400px;padding:Opx;mar=in:Opx;border-radius:Spx;-moz-border-
radius:Spx;-mwebkit-border-radius:Spx=" I> 
<https://t.co/redirect?url==ttp%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2FzIgINYArF8%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253 
0%=6sig%3D5059a9e822c4dabd58656be9ab86275c605a5078%26al%301%26iid%3D1455b0931=1345cc8a56e7f4709de 
5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%=D244%2B645%2B20150507&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZX 
hwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=3D4afb877040b2d36a529a2clf02ebf20ee27d7db6b&iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e=f4709de5e 
0&uid=400687396&nid=244+645+20150507> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fcdixon%2Fstatus%2F596828615146414080%3Ft% 
3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3M2XhwbG9yZ=%253D%253D%26sig%3Db47a65ec6f345ec7f85c287abd591bd18f9f6120%26al%3 
D1%26ref=rc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D143114=222%26uid%3D40 
0687396%26nid%3D244%2845%2820150507&t=l&cn=cmVjb=M2XhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=5ac3a8a829029ecl7e4e59 
7fa645c60ae0ae89b0&=id=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+45=20150507> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3Da958ae3cc69660=2484cd3b177ad2b37d0862607%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455 
b0931b1345=c8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D1431148222%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2 B65%28201 
50507&t=.1.&cri=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=a86d=530ade8a1b09165elOad3368alac6e6ff03&iid=1455b0931b 
1345cc8a56e7f4709d=5e0&uid=400687396&nid=244+65+20150507> Followed b= Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fcdixon%2Fstatus%2F596828615146414080%3Ft% 
31:01%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZ=%2530%253D%26sig%3D5la43645f5lfca991a900194992dd0a39398218P/026al%3 
01%26ref=rc%3Demail%26iid%3D1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0%26autoactions%3D143114=222%26uid%3D40 
0687396%26nid%3D244%281872%2B20150507&t= l&cn=cmV=b3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=1987d8781e4cb3823e4 
69c2179c1a2f2c5a5d2la&am=;iid=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7f4709deSe08wid=4006873968mid=244+=872+20150507> 

Not what you're looking fo=? 

Well there's more to see on Twitter!=Click here to discover more interesting Tweets. 

Explore 

Email settings 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwi=ter.com%2Fsettings%2Fnotifications&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhw 
bG9yZQ%3=%3D&sig=3fed4e740ddl.ccbl4cd262cd8bf8bbl.eb le32d32&i id=1455b0931=1345cc8a56e7f4709de5e0&uid 
=400687396&nid=244+1560+20150507> I Opt-out I Help <=span> 

Twitter, Inc. 1355 Market Street, Suite 900 San =rancisco, CA 94103 

<https://s53flem7.emItrk.com/s53f1em7?d=1455b0931b1345cc8a56e7=4709de5e0> 
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